Verwendete Distiller 6.0.x Joboptions
Dieser Report wurde automatisch mit Hilfe der Adobe Acrobat Distiller Erweiterung "Distiller Secrets v1.0.5" der IMPRESSED GmbH erstellt.
Sie koennen diese Startup-Datei für die Distiller Versionen 4.0.5 und 5.0.x kostenlos unter http://www.impressed.de herunterladen.
ALLGEMEIN ----------------------------------------
Dateioptionen:
     Kompatibilität: PDF 1.4
     Für schnelle Web-Anzeige optimieren: Ja
     Piktogramme einbetten: Nein

R&S  FSQ26
20 Signal Analyzer R&S FSQ Version 05.00, April 2005
Ordering information
Order designation Type Order No.
Signal Analyzer 20 Hz to 3.6 GHz R&S FSQ3 1155.5001.03
Signal Analyzer 20 Hz to 8 GHz R&S FSQ8 1155.5001.08
Signal Analyzer 20 Hz to 26.5 GHz R&S FSQ26 1155.5001.26
Signal Analyzer 20 Hz to 40 GHz R&S FSQ40 1155.5001.40
Accessories supplied
Power cable, operating manual, service manual,
R&S FSQ26: test port adapter with 3.5 mm female (1021.0512.00) and N female (1021.0535.00) connector
R&S FSQ40: test port adapter with K female (10366.4790.00) and N female (1036.4777.00) connector
Options
Order designation  Type  Order No. Retrofittable Remarks
Options
OCXO, low aging/improved phase noise at 10 Hz
carrier offset
R&S FSU-B4 1144.9000.02 yes
Tracking Generator, 100 kHz to 3.6 GHz R&S FSU-B9 1142.8994.02 yes
External Generator Control R&S FSP-B10 1129.7246.02 yes
Output Attenuator, 0 dB to 70 dB, for R&S FSU-B9 R&S FSU-B12 1142.9349.02 yes requires R&S FSU-B9
Removable Hard Disk  R&S FSQ-B18 1145.0242.05 no
Second Hard Disk for R&S FSQ-B18 R&S FSQ-B19 1145.0394.05  requires R&S FSU-B18
LO/IF ports for external mixers R&S FSU-B21 1157.1090.02 yes only for R&S FSQ26 and
R&S FSQ40
20 dB Preamplifier, 3.6 GHz to 26.5 GHz,
for R&S FSQ26
R&S FSQ-B23  no only for R&S FSQ26,
requires R&S FSU-B25
Electronic Attenuator, 0 dB to 30 dB,
and 20 dB Preamplifier (3.6 GHz)
R&S FSU-B25 1044.9298.02 yes
Analog Baseband Inputs R&S FSQ-B71 1157.0113.03 yes
I/Q Bandwidth Extension  R&S FSQ-B72 1157.0336.02 no
Firmware/Software
Noise Measurement Software  R&S FS-K3  1057.3028.02  preamplifier (e.g. R&S
FSU-B25) recommended
Phase Noise Measurement Software R&S FS-K4 1108.0088.02
GSM/EDGE Application Firmware R&S FS-K5 1141.1496.02
FM Measurement Demodulator R&S FS-K7 1141.1796.02
Bluetooth Application Firmware R&S FS-K8 1157.2568.02
Power Sensor Measurements R&S FS-K9 1157.3006.02
Application firmware for Noise Figure and Gain
Measurements
R&S FS-K30 1300.6508.02  preamplifier (e.g. R&S
FSU-B25) recommended
Application Firmware for Phase Noise
Measurement
R&S FS-K40 1161.8138.02
3GPP BTS/Node B FDD Application Firmware R&S FS-K72 1154.7000.02
3GPP UE FDD Application Firmware R&S FS-K73 1154.7252.02
3 GPP HSDPA BTS Application Firmware R&S FS-K74 1300.7156.02  requires R&S FS-K72
3 GPP TD-SCDMA BTS Application Firmware R&S FS-K76 1300.7291.02
3 GPP TD-SCDMA UE Application Firmware R&S FS-K77 1300.8100.02
CDMA2000/IS-95 (cdma one)/1xEV-DV BTS
Application Firmware
R&S FS-K82 1157.2316.02
CDMA2000/1xEV-DV MS Application Firmware R&S FS-K83 1157.2416.02
CDMA2000 1xEV-DO BTS Application Firmware R&S FS-K84 1157.2851.02
cdma2000 1xEV-DO MS Application Firmware R&S FS-K85 1300.6689.02
Vector Signal Analysis R&S FSQ-K70 1161.8038.02
WLAN 802.11a Application Firmware R&S FSQ-K90 1157.3064.02
WLAN 802.11a/b/g/j Application Firmware R&S FSQ-K91 1157.3129.02
Upgrade from R&S FSQ-K90 to R&S FSQ-K91 R&S FSQ-K90U 1300.8000.02
WiMAX 802.16-2004 OFDM Application Firmware R&S FSQ-K92 1300.7410.02
Version 05.00  April 2005 Signal Analyzer R&S FSQ 21
Recommended extras
Order designation Type Order No.
Headphones  0708.9010.00
US Keyboard with trackball R&S PSP-Z2 1091.4100.02
IEC/IEEE Bus Cable, 1 m  R&S PCK 0292.2013.10
IEC/IEEE Bus Cable, 2 m R&S PCK 0292.2013.20
19” Rack Adapter R&S ZZA-411 1096.3283.00
Adapter for mounting on telescopic rails
(only with 19” Adapter R&S ZZA-411)
R&S ZZA-T45 1109.3774.00
Matching pads, 50/75 Ω
L Section, matching at both ends R&S RAM 0358.5414.02
Series Resistor, 25 Ω, matching at one end (taken into account in
instrument function RF INPUT 75 Ω)
R&S RAZ 0358.5714.02
SWR Bridges, 50 Ω
SWR Bridge, 5 MHz to 3 GHz R&S ZRB2 0373.9017.5X
SWR Bridge, 40 kHz to 4 GHz R&S ZRC 1039.9492.5X
High power attenuators
100 W, 3/6/10/20/30 dB, 1 GHz R&S RBU100 1073.8495.XX
(XX = 03/06/10/20/30)
50 W, 3/6/10/20/30 dB, 2 GHz R&S RBU50 1073.8695.XX
(XX = 03/06/10/20/30)
50 W, 20 dB, 6 GHz R&S RDL50 1035.1700.52
Connectors and cables
Probe power connector, 3 pin  1065.9480.02
DC blocks
DC Block, 10 kHz to 18 GHz (Type N) R&S FSE-Z4 1084.7443.02
External harmonic mixers (for R&S FSQ26, R&S FSQ40 with option R&S FSU-B21)
Harmonic Mixer 40 GHz to 60 GHz R&S FS-Z60 1089.0799.02